
Section 

251, Bhagwanpur, Roorkee,
[ U.K.] 247661www.senatelabs.com

senate.order@gmail.com

+91-9068889963

Since 2005
WHO-cGMP/GLP
CERTIFIED COMPANY

Liquid
Veterinary

https://twitter.com/senatelaborato1
https://www.facebook.com/Thirdpartysenatelabs/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/senate-laboratories-731919237/recent-activit
https://www.instagram.com/?hl=en
https://in.pinterest.com/senatelaboratories/


www.senatelabs.com 

Pack Generic Name (Veterinary Suspension/Syrup) Classification

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

11

Cefixime600mg + Ofloxacin 600mg Suspension       

                                                                                                                                                                       

Levofloxacin 20mg + Ornidazole  25mg + Alpha Tocopherol Acetate 5mg Solution

                                                                    

Levofloxacin Hemihydrate 20mg + nidazole 40mg +

Alpha Tecopherol Acetate 5mg Solution                                                                                                                                  

Metronidazole 5% + Povidone Iodine 2% Solution   

                                                                                                          

Ofloxacin 50mg + Ornidazole 125mg + Urea 500mg Suspension 

                                                   

Ofloxacin 50mg + Ornidazole 125mg + Povidone Iodine 50mg +

Urea 500mg Solution

Albendazole 200mg Oral Suspension     

       

Albendazole 125mg + lvermectin 5mg Suspension 

                                    

Albendazole 200mg + Ivermectin 1.5mg suspension 

                               

Albendazole 200mg + Ivermection 2mg Suspension  

                              

Albendazole 25mg Suspension         

                                               

Albendazole 25mg + Copper Sulphate 1000mcg +

Sodium Selenite 500mg Suspension                                                                                     

Fenbendazole 125mg Suspension  

                                                          

Ivermectin 0.80% Solution  

                                                            

Ivermectin 0.1% Suspension  

                                                                 

Levamisole 30mg Hydrochloride + Oxyclozanide 60mg +

Silymarin 4mg Suspension                                                                                       

Levamisole Hydrochloride 1.50% + Oxyclozanide 3.00% Suspension 

Oxfendazole 37.2mg + Ivermectin 2mg Oral Suspension  

                      

Oxfendazole Oral 2.27% Suspension        

                                    

Oxyclozanide 125mg + Fenbendazole 150mg Suspension  

                    

Oxyclozanide 125mg + Fenbendazole 150mg Suspension  

                     

Oxyclozanide 150mg + Fenbendazole 75mg Suspension

                                           

Oxyclozanide 6% + Levamisole HCl 3% Suspension  

 

Antibiotic

Antibiotic

Antibiotic

Antibiotic

Antibiotic

Antibiotic

Anthelmintic

Anthelmintic

Anthelmintic

Anthelmintic

Anthelmintic

Anthelmintic

Anthelmintic

Anthelmintic

Anthelmintic

Anthelmintic

Anthelmintic

Anthelmintic

Anthelmintic

Anthelmintic

Anthelmintic

Anthelmintic

Anthelmintic

As Per

Requirement

As Per

Requirement

As Per

Requirement

As Per

Requirement

As Per

Requirement

As Per

Requirement

As Per

Requirement

As Per

Requirement

As Per

Requirement

As Per

Requirement

As Per

Requirement

As Per

Requirement

As Per

Requirement

As Per

Requirement

As Per

Requirement

As Per

Requirement

As Per

Requirement

As Per

Requirement

As Per

Requirement

As Per

Requirement

As Per

Requirement

As Per

Requirement

As Per

Requirement

https://in.pinterest.com/senatelaboratories/


www.senatelabs.com 

Pack Generic Name (Veterinary Suspension/Syrup) Classification

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

 Oxyclozanide 6% + Levamisole HCl3% + Selenium 0.10% +

Cobalt Chloride0.10% Suspension                                                                             

Oxyclozanide 7.50% + Fenbendazole 2.50%  Suspension   

                                                                                  

Rafoxanide 3.0% + Levamisole 3.0% Suspension   

                                                                                                                       

Rafoxanide 3.00% + Levamisole HCl 3.00% Suspension  

                                                                                                             

Ricobendazole 125mg + Ivermectin 5mg Suspension    

                              

Triclabendazole 150mg + Fenbendazole 150mg Suspension

                                                         

Triclabendazole 50mg + Ivermectin 1mg Oral Suspension   

Acetaminophen 125mg Oral Suspension       

                        

Aceclofenac 50mg + Paracetamol 125mg Suspension   

                               

Ambroxol HCl 15mg + Levosalbutamol 50mg + Menthol 1.25mg +

Guaiphenesin 0.5mg Syrup                                                                                                  

Dextromethorphan 10mg + Phenylephrine 5mg + Cetirizine Di-HCl 2.5mg 

                                               

 

Anthelmintic

Anthelmintic

Anthelmintic

Anthelmintic

Anthelmintic

Anthelmintic

Anthelmintic

Anti Inflammatory/

Analgesic

Anti Inflammatory/

Analgesic

Anticold 

Anticold 

As Per

Requirement

As Per

Requirement

As Per

Requirement

As Per

Requirement

As Per

Requirement

As Per

Requirement

As Per

Requirement

As Per

Requirement

As Per

Requirement

As Per

Requirement

As Per

Requirement

https://in.pinterest.com/senatelaboratories/

	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3

