











	Generic Name (Veterinary Suspension/Syrup)	Classification	Pack
1	Cefixime600mg + Ofloxacin 600mg Suspension	Antibiotic	As Per
			Requirement
2	Levofloxacin 20mg + Omidazole 25mg + Alpha Tocopherol Acetate 5mg Solution	Antibiotic	As Per
			Requirement
3	Levofloxacin Hemihydrate 20mg + nidazole 40mg +	Antibiotic	As Per
	Alpha Tecopherol Acetate 5mg Solution		Requirement
4	Metronidazole 5% + Povidone Iodine 2% Solution	Antibiotic	As Per
4			Requirement
5	Ofloxacin 50mg + Ornidazole 125mg + Urea 500mg Suspension	Antibiotic	As Per
5			Requirement
6	Ofloxacin 50mg + Ornidazole 125mg + Povidone lodine 50mg +	Antibiotic	As Per
0	Urea 500mg Solution		Requirement
7	Albendazole 200mg Oral Suspension	Anthelmintic	As Per
7			Requirement
	Albendazole 125mg + Ivermectin 5mg Suspension	Anthelmintic	As Per
8			Requirement
	Albendazole 200mg + Ivermectin 1.5mg suspension	Anthelmintic	As Per
9			Requirement
	Albendazole 200mg + Ivermection 2mg Suspension	Anthelmintic	As Per
10			Requirement
	Albendazole 25mg Suspension	Anthelmintic	As Per
11			Requirement
10	Albendazole 25mg + Copper Sulphate 1000mcg +	Anthelmintic	As Per
12	Sodium Selenite 500mg Suspension		Requirement
	Fenbendazole 125mg Suspension	Anthelmintic	As Per
13			Requirement
	Ivermectin 0.80% Solution	Anthelmintic	As Per
14			Requirement
1.5	Ivermectin 0.1% Suspension	Anthelmintic	As Per
15			Requirement
	Levamisole 30mg Hydrochloride + Oxyclozanide 60mg +	Anthelmintic	As Per
16	Silymarin 4mg Suspension		Requirement
	Levamisole Hydrochloride 1.50% + Oxyclozanide 3.00% Suspension	Anthelmintic	As Per
17			Requirement
	Oxfendazole 37.2mg + Ivermectin 2mg Oral Suspension	Anthelmintic	As Per
18			Requirement
45	Oxfendazole Oral 2.27% Suspension	Anthelmintic	As Per
19			Requirement
0.0	Oxyclozanide 125mg + Fenbendazole 150mg Suspension	Anthelmintic	As Per
20			Requirement
6.	Oxyclozanide 125mg + Fenbendazole 150mg Suspension	Anthelmintic	As Per
21			Requirement
0.5	Oxyclozanide 150mg + Fenbendazole 75mg Suspension	Anthelmintic	As Per
22	,		Requirement
	Oxyclozanide 6% + Levamisole HCl 3% Suspension	Anthelmintic	As Per
23	,		Requirement





	Generic Name (Veterinary Suspension/Syrup)	Classification	Pack
24	Oxyclozanide 6% + Levamisole HCl3% + Selenium 0.10% + Cobalt Chloride0.10% Suspension	Anthelmintic	As Per Requirement
25	Oxyclozanide 7.50% + Fenbendazole 2.50% Suspension	Anthelmintic	As Per Requirement
26	Rafoxanide 3.0% + Levamisole 3.0% Suspension	Anthelmintic	As Per Requirement
27	Rafoxanide 3.00% + Levamisole HCl 3.00% Suspension	Anthelmintic	As Per Requirement
28	Ricobendazole 125mg + Ivermectin 5mg Suspension	Anthelmintic	As Per Requirement
29	Triclabendazole 150mg + Fenbendazole 150mg Suspension	Anthelmintic	As Per Requirement
30	Triclabendazole 50mg + Ivermectin 1mg Oral Suspension	Anthelmintic	As Per Requirement
31	Acetaminophen 125mg Oral Suspension	Anti Inflammatory/ Analgesic	As Per Requirement
32	Aceclofenac 50mg + Paracetamol 125mg Suspension	Anti Inflammatory/ Analgesic	As Per Requirement
33	Ambroxol HCl 15mg + Levosalbutamol 50mg + Menthol 1.25mg + Guaiphenesin 0.5mg Syrup	Anticold	As Per Requirement
34	Dextromethorphan 10mg + Phenylephrine 5mg + Cetirizine Di-HCl 2.5mg	Anticold	As Per Requirement

